
Italian Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 4 3 3 8 4 12 3 6 3 7 4 8 4 9 2 6 3 9 2 5

Casacci Marco (06/3185) 2 4 4 8 3 4 4 10 4 9 4 3 2 4 2 5 3 7 2 6

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 3 3 4 5 3 8 2 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 2 6 2 4 1 3

Landini Andrea (06/033) 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 7 4 5 2 0 2 6 2 3 0 0

Bragagni Moreno (05/1040) 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 1

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 0 2 0

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 4 5

Cannella Michele (06/2093) 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 32 73 2,28

Casacci Marco 06/3185 30 60 2,00

Molinari Ivo 10/081 28 46 1,64

Landini Andrea 06/033 24 35 1,46

Bragagni Moreno 05/1040 14 15 1,07

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 13 12 0,92

Presenti Luigi 06/421 9 11 1,22

Cannella Michele 06/2093 10 6 0,60

Legmastersheep

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Anatrini Marco (06/198) 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 8

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 10

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 7 3 7 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Del Buono Luigi (06/736) 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 1 4 8 0 0

Bernardini Giovanni (06/195) 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 4 6

Raspanti Tommaso (06/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Narni Mancinelli Davide (06/201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anatrini Marco 06/198 40 90 2,25

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 40 77 1,93

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 29 53 1,83

Del Buono Luigi 06/736 19 33 1,74

Bernardini Giovanni 06/195 15 13 0,87

Raspanti Tommaso 06/196 9 11 1,22

Narni Mancinelli Davide 06/201 8 4 0,50

La Gora Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Arnaldini Samuele (06/169) 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 11

Sorbara Francesco (06/171) 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4

Stegaru Ioan (06/172) 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3

Meloni Massimo (06/170) 3 5 3 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 2 5 4 2 0 0

Nisi Cinzia (06/168) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 9

Fidenti Michele (06/173) 1 3 4 1 3 3 2 0 2 0 3 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arnaldini Samuele 06/169 38 65 1,71

Sorbara Francesco 06/171 35 48 1,37

Stegaru Ioan 06/172 40 43 1,07

Meloni Massimo 06/170 21 14 0,67

Nisi Cinzia 06/168 8 12 1,50

Fidenti Michele 06/173 18 12 0,67

The Maleficent

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 2 5 4 9 2 1 2 2 4 6 4 8 4 6 2 3 2 2 4 10

Innocenti Katy (06/971) 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 7

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 1 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 5 2 1

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 2 0 4 6 2 1 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 0 4 2 2 0

Bracci Alice (06/492) 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 1 0 0 3 2 2 1 2 0 2 1

Fierli Elena (06/1620) 4 1 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Erica 06/560 30 52 1,73

Innocenti Katy 06/971 30 40 1,33

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 28 31 1,11

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 30 22 0,73

Bracci Alice 06/492 23 18 0,78

Fierli Elena 06/1620 19 9 0,47



Eagles Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cutini Milo (06/509) 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 11 1 3 4 11 0 0 4 11

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 4 10 4 6 4 4 2 5 4 11 4 6 4 9 2 0 4 11 4 11

Rema Renato (06/1239) 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 12 2 3 4 6 0 0

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 2 3 4 5 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 2 4 9 4 8

Dauti Eris (06/519) 1 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 6 2 2 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutini Milo 06/509 33 92 2,79

Verticchio Marco 06/511 36 73 2,03

Rema Renato 06/1239 23 49 2,13

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 22 45 2,05

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 28 41 1,46

Dauti Eris 06/519 18 29 1,61

Il Barraccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palumbo Giuseppe (10/1094) 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 10 2 4 4 6 4 7

Ciacci  Simone  (06/3308) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 1

Feci Francesco (10/073) 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 2 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 0

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 8 2 4 2 1 1 2

Peccetti Giacomo (06/376) 4 6 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Baldi Saverio (06/1459) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 2 0

Talli Ivan (06/2560) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 2 3 1 1

Mazzetti Alessandro (06/374) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grieco Marco (06/199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palumbo Giuseppe 10/1094 38 67 1,76

Ciacci  Simone 06/3308 36 53 1,47

Feci Francesco 10/073 25 25 1,00

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 17 23 1,35

Peccetti Giacomo 06/376 12 12 1,00

Baldi Saverio 06/1459 14 12 0,86

Talli Ivan 06/2560 15 11 0,73

Mazzetti Alessandro 06/374 2 3 1,50

Grieco Marco 06/199 1 0 0,00


